Product specification

Model name:
Product name:

Composition:

Type of clothing:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

Product code:

57.031.10-M
RIVER

RIVER, unisex windbreaker, black

100% polyester

Unisex

0.144 kg

0.182 kg

245

50/5/1

0.45 mx0.26 mx0.58 m
9.1kg
8605025681016
620140100000

171



